
Course content available in 2GW

Leadership and Ethics 2

Leadership and Ethics 1

Classes begin

Last day to add or drop class

Martin Luther King Jr. Day**

President’s Day**

Immersion 4

Health Systems Analysis (Honolulu)*

Classes end

Exam week

Monday, December 27

Wednesday, January 5 - Sunday, January 9

Friday, January 7 - Sunday, January 9

Monday, January 10

Sunday, January 16

Monday, January 17

Monday, February 21

Thursday, March 17 - Saturday, March 19

Monday, March 21 – Friday, March 25

Sunday, March 20

Monday, March 21 - Sunday, March 27

2022 Academic Calendar
JANUARY 2022

Course content available in 2GW

Classes begin

Last day to add or drop a class

Memorial Day**

Immersion 4

Classes end

Exam week

Monday, March 21

Monday, April 4

Sunday, April 10

Monday, May 30

Thursday, June 9 - Saturday, June 11

Sunday, June 12

Monday, June 13 - Sunday, June 19

APRIL 2022



Course content available in 2GW

Leadership and Ethics 2

Leadership and Ethics 1

Classes begin

Last day to add or drop a class

Health Systems Analysis (Toronto)*

Thanksgiving Week (No Classes)**

Immersion 4

Classes end

Exam  week

Monday, September 12

Wednesday, September 14 - Sunday, September 18

Friday, September 16 - Sunday, September 18

Monday, September 26

Sunday, October 2

Monday, October 17 - Friday, October 21

Monday, November 21 - Sunday, November 27

Thursday, December 8 – Saturday, December 10

Sunday, December 11

Monday, December 12 - Sunday, December 18

SEPTEMBER 2022

* Health Systems Analysis locations are subject to change. 

** If one of your regularly scheduled class sessions falls on a University holiday, that session will be   
    rescheduled for another day within the same week. Your professor will provide the date and time of the  
    rescheduled class.

Leadership and Ethics 2

Leadership and Ethics 1

Health Systems Analysis (Seattle)

Course content available in 2GW

Independence Day – University Holiday**

Classes begin

Last day to add or drop a class

Labor Day**

Immersion 4

Classes end

Exam week

Wednesday, June 15 - Sunday, June 19

Friday, June 17 - Sunday, June 19

Monday, June 20 Friday, June 24

Monday, June 27

Monday, July 4

Tuesday, July 5

Sunday, July 10

Monday, September 5

Thursday, September 8 - Saturday, September 10

Monday, September 12

Tuesday, September 13 - Monday, September 19

JULY 2022


